
CONTACT |  Email: sales@sevenpearl.hu • Phone: +36 70 424 1331, +36 1 800 8305

This document is for informational purposes only; the developer accepts no responsibility for any discrepancies,  
and the furniture shown on the floor plan is illustrative, with actual specifications set out in the technical description.

N

S

Síp Street

Dohány Street

S
y

na
g

o
g

ue

BUILD FLOOR NUMBER OF 
ROOMS

GROSS SELLABLE 
AREA

FLAT  
GROSS

BALCONY  
GROSS

GARDEN  
GROSS ORIENTATION VIEW

B GF 4 100.77 m² 96.99 m² 11.38 m² 7.59 m² South/West Courtyard  
view

B.F.03

1 ENTRANCE 2.22 m²

2 KITCHEN 10.61 m²

3 LIVING ROOM 16.83 m²

4 BEDROOM 1. 14.07 m²

5 BEDROOM 2. 9.47 m²

6 BEDROOM 3. 9.67 m²

7 HALL 1. 2.04 m²

8 HALL 2. 7.46 m2

9 BATHROOM 1. 4.19 m²

10 BATHROOM 2. 3.54 m²

11 BATHROOM 3. 4.14 m²

12 LAUNDRY 0.76 m²

13 WARDROBE 6.29 m²

14 BALCONY 11.38 m²

15 GARDEN 7.59 m²

1

2 3

456

7

8

9

10

11

12
13

14

15

↑


