



Seven Pearl

P O L A T

B.F.03

BUILD	FLOOR	NUMBER OF ROOMS	GROSS SELLABLE AREA	FLAT GROSS	BALCONY GROSS	GARDEN GROSS	ORIENTATION	VIEW
B	GF	4	100.77 m ²	96.99 m ²	11.38 m ²	7.59 m ²	South/West	Courtyard view

1 ENTRANCE	2.22 m ²
2 KITCHEN	10.61 m ²
3 LIVING ROOM	16.83 m ²
4 BEDROOM 1.	14.07 m ²
5 BEDROOM 2.	9.47 m ²
6 BEDROOM 3.	9.67 m ²
7 HALL 1.	2.04 m ²
8 HALL 2.	7.46 m ²
9 BATHROOM 1.	4.19 m ²
10 BATHROOM 2.	3.54 m ²
11 BATHROOM 3.	4.14 m ²
12 LAUNDRY	0.76 m ²
13 WARDROBE	6.29 m ²
14 BALCONY	11.38 m ²
15 GARDEN	7.59 m ²



CONTACT

Email: sales@sevenpearl.hu • Phone: +36 70 424 1331, +36 1 800 8305

This document is for informational purposes only; the developer accepts no responsibility for any discrepancies, and the furniture shown on the floor plan is illustrative, with actual specifications set out in the technical description.